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GETTING IN TOUCH WITH DREYFUS IS EASY
Dreyfus’ commitment to fully servicing the needs 
of our investment partners is our highest priority. Our 
regional consultants and internal wholesalers are 
the primary point of contact to assist you in any way. 
In addition, Dreyfus has support in a variety of areas, 
including value-added programs and strategic account 
sales, as well as marketing and client services.

November 2018

MAJOR METRO MARKET SALES DIVISION — Carey Penswick, CIMA®, Regional Director

Investment Consultants Territory Phone Number Email Internal Consultants Phone Number Email

Jared Amatuzzo NYC (ex. Wells) 917-434-7773 amatuzzo.j@dreyfus.com Anthony Angilletta 212-908-2021 anthony.angilletta@dreyfus.com

Chris Grant Boston Metro 201-396-9667 christopher.grant@dreyfus.com Elliott Fowler 212-908-2009 elliott.fowler@dreyfus.com

Robert Gritter S FL, PR 954-993-0963 robert.gritter@dreyfus.com Kirsten Fladeland 212-908-2020 kirsten.fladeland@dreyfus.com

Phillip Hall Chicago Metro 312-213-7445 phillip.hall@dreyfus.com Brandon Pues 212-908-2004 brandon.pues@dreyfus.com

Brian D. Jones Los Angeles, CA, HI 917-714-9638 jones.b@dreyfus.com Ryan Bittner 212-908-2002 ryan.bittner@dreyfus.com

Carolyn Lis San Francisco, CA 415-516-9681 carolyn.lis@dreyfus.com Stephen Bianco 212-908-2012 bianco.s@dreyfus.com

Paige Rafferty N VA, DC, MD 202-360-2539 paige.rafferty@dreyfus.com Elliott Fowler 212-908-2009 elliott.fowler@dreyfus.com

Roz Ratchford-Shook GA, N FL 404-702-4749 roz.ratchford-shook@dreyfus.com Janee Browne 212-908-2017 janee.browne@dreyfus.com

Alex C. Tynan Houston, SW LA 609-226-1535 alex.tynan@dreyfus.com Brandon Pues 212-908-2004 brandon.pues@dreyfus.com

Vincent Zilnicki CT, RI, NYC (Wells) 518-223-5945 zilnicki.v@dreyfus.com Dylan Renna 212-908-2016 dylan.renna@dreyfus.com
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EASTERN SALES DIVISION — Timothy M. McCormick, Regional Director

Investment Consultants Territory Phone Number Email Consultants Phone Number Email

Christopher Crosby DE, S NJ, PA (excl. Philadelphia) 856-577-8195 christopher.crosby@dreyfus.com Michael P. Ryan 212-908-2027 michael.p.ryan@dreyfus.com

Michael K. Green, CIMA® OH, WV 216-559-0202 michael.green@dreyfus.com David Jam 212-908-2022 david.jam@dreyfus.com

Michael A. Hall N NJ 201-256-7826 hall.ma@dreyfus.com Michael P. Ryan 212-908-2027 michael.p.ryan@dreyfus.com

Dan Hearshman, CIMA®, ChFC® KS, MO, NE, IA 913-219-8858 dan.hearshman@dreyfus.com Donald Tynion 212-908-2013 donald.tynion@dreyfus.com

Michael M. Hurley Upstate NY, VT, NH, W MA, ME 603-498-5109 michael.hurley@dreyfus.com Open — —

Bob Kaler LI, Westchester 917-837-6856 kaler.rj@dreyfus.com Theresa Coen 212-908-2024 coen.tm@dreyfus.com

Ross Kirwan S VA, NC, SC 404-422-7406 ross.kirwan@dreyfus.com Joseph Spina 212-908-2003 joseph.spina@dreyfus.com

Kyle D. Kroberger Philadelphia 609-367-2782 kyle.kroberger@dreyfus.com Michael Perez 212-908-2011 michael.perez@dreyfus .com

Keith Langan IN, KY, SW MI 317-752-6026 keith.langan@dreyfus.com Michael Perez 212-908-2011 michael.perez@dreyfus .com

Geoffrey Wilson AL, AR, TN, MS, FL Panhandle 256-436-0803 geoffrey.wilson@dreyfus.com Kirsten Fladeland 212-908-2020 kirsten.fladeland@dreyfus.com

WESTERN SALES DIVISION — Thomas J. Schmidt, Regional Director

Investment Consultants Territory Phone Number Email Consultants Phone Number Email

Bria M. Gilbert N CA, OR 415-361-1456 bria.gilbert@dreyfus.com Connor Hartwell 212-908-2025 connor.hartwell@dreyfus.com

Aniello O’Connor 212-908-2019 aniello.oconnor@dreyfus.com

Matthew J. Skapyak MN, ND, SD 612-791-6496 matthew.skapyak@dreyfus.com Glenn Harvey 212-908-2023 glenn.harvey@dreyfus.com

Frank C. Russomano, Jr. 212-908-2018 frank.russomano@dreyfus.com

Terry Brown AZ, UT, S NV 602-292-0934 terry.brown@dreyfus.com Osei Millar 212-908-2008 osei.millar@dreyfus.com

Kristin Cunningham S CA 760-805-0252 cunningham.k@dreyfus.com Matt Cunnane 212-908-2014 matthew.cunnane@dreyfus.com

John Mussallem WI, N IL (excl. Chicago) 708-518-6163 mussallem.ja@dreyfus.com James Cromie 212-908-2015 james.cromie@dreyfus.com

Paul Raven N TX, OK 727-410-6284 paul.raven@dreyfus.com Open — —

Matthew G. Somers CO, NM, El Paso TX 720-454-3364 somers.m@dreyfus.com James Cromie 212-908-2015 james.cromie@dreyfus.com

Michael Theis WA, N ID 206-437-4079 theis.m@dreyfus.com Matt Cunnane 212-908-2014 matthew.cunnane@dreyfus.com

Blake Vasquez Central CA 714-313-4658 vasquez.b@dreyfus.com Jesse Moreno 212-908-2029 jesse.moreno@dreyfus.com

Open MI — — — — —

Broker-Dealer (BD) 
1-800-334-6899
Independent Broker Dealer (IBD) 
1-800-346-8893

Vincent DeRose 
National Sales Desk Manager 
212-635-7395
Amanda Karas 
Assistant National Sales Desk Manager 
212-635-4535

Ryland Pruett 
EVP, National Sales Manager 
813-892-2559

Carey Penswick, CIMA® 
EVP, Regional Director 
415-307-6425
Timothy M. McCormick 
EVP, Regional Director 
216-310-3572

Thomas J. Schmidt 
EVP, Regional Director 
925-389-0543
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